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 6100Curso: MEDICINA - DIURNO

ANGELINA T. YOUSSEF
DAVID ARMANDO DOS REIS MARIN
ENZO LIMA DE CAMPOS SANCHES
FERNANDA MARA LEITE LEANDRO SARDINHA
ISABELA PIZZOLATO
JOÃO HENRIQUE MACHADO PEREIRA VIDAL
LAVÍNIA DOS REIS FRANZOI
LUCAS BONINI CATALANO
LUIZ GUSTAVO GENNARI MAZZAROLO NAHUM
LUIZA SILVA DE JESUS
MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA SILVA
MIGUEL KUNTZ ABILIO
SARAH SCHWARTZMANN MUNIZ
VALENTINA BRUNO MACEDO FIGUEREIDO
VITOR NERY GARCIA
YASMIN RIZATO MITKOWSKI

Nome                                                                                                       
 230477-5
 229901-1
 230433-3
 230468-6
 230284-5
 230424-4
 229699-3
 229635-7
 229647-0
 229662-4
 230208-0
 230381-7
 230292-6
 229722-1
 230276-4
 229677-2

Inscrição        
  166.0
  165.0
  165.0
  165.0
  163.0
  166.0
  166.0
  164.0
  165.0
  165.0
  166.0
  167.0
  162.0
  164.0
  167.0
  164.0

Pontos


